TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
674 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   674 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67550% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
ALL WITH AIR BREATHER AS STANDARD - R1 INDICATOR ON TOP
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-8-10-c10-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004873 3/4" bSp 16 l/min £82.21 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-8-11-c10-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004874 3/4" bSp 24 l/min £95.28 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-8-20-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004875 1 1/4" bSp 50 l/min £111.17 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-8-22-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004876 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £113.97 r122c10b £15.80
Fr-8-30-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004877 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £128.76 r130c10b £21.20
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-8-10-c25-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004878 3/4" bSp 32 l/min £82.21 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-8-11-c25-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004879 3/4" bSp 48 l/min £95.28 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-8-20-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004880 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £111.17 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-8-22-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004881 1 1/4" bSp 100 l/min £113.97 r122c25b £15.80
Fr-8-30-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004882 1 1/4" bSp 140 l/min £128.77 r130c25b £27.13
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS
with diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
VITON SEALS PRICE